5401 0 206 CON 130.0000 26780

SUB TOTAL : 1263 291276.00

Production Month  October-2025

Payment Terms  90 DAYS CR

Freight Charges FOR

Delivery Date  10/10/25

Season AW25

IGST

CGST

SGST

34953.12

0.00

0.00

Charges 0.00

Amount In Words GRAND TOTALS 326229   INR

INR Three Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Nine  Only

Remarks      

Buy From
VARDHMAN YARNS AND THREADS LIMITED-PB
Unit 1A Phagwara Road  PBHoshiarpur 146001IND
State : Punjab   State Code : 03
GSTIN : 03AACCV2554K1ZD
Pay-to Post Code
Phone :
Fax :
E-mail :

Pay To
VARDHMAN YARNS AND THREADS LIMITED-PB